
Div F

Div M

Div T

Div A

Div K

DP-20

DP-90

DP-1

 Helibase Wooden RR Bridge 1

 Wooden RR Bridge 2

 Wooden RR Bridge 3

 Big Hole Lookout

DP-60

DP- 30

DP -15

H-1

CMD 2

CMD 1

H-2

H-3

DP -16

DP -17

DP -10

H-6

H-5

H-4

IRAWS 44

H-7

Fill Site 1

Fill Site 2

Fill Site 3

Fill Site 2.5

Trap Club
Sheep
1995

SPRUCE
2 2014

SPRUCE
2 2014

SPRUCE
2 2014

SPRUCE
2 2014

SPRUCE
2 2014

Weeksville
2 1993

North Shore
Sub 1998

Game
Range
2003

Weeksville
Ridge 1994

KOO KOO
SINT

1 2014

Tepee
Creek
2003

Chippy
2007

MT.
SILCOX

2015

MT-200W

LANDFALL
(PO)

LIVER
GULCH

BIG HOLE BOULEVARD

PLAINS

PRIVATE

(P
O)

CAROLJO

PL
AIN

S
PR

IVA
TE

LAWYER WATERLINE

(PO)

(PO)

(PO
)

GRAVELPIT(FH56)

DRYCHY-PVT

(SLR)

(PO)

PLAINS

PRIVATE

(PO)

PLAINS
PRIVATE

DR
YC

HY
-P

VT

DRYCHY-PVT

(PO)

(PO)

DRYCHY-PVT

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

DR
YC

HY
-P

VT

DR
YC

HY
-PV

T

(PO)

TH
OM

PS
ON

FA
LL

S A
IR

ST
RI

P

(P
O)

(PO)

WEEK HIGH

(P
O)

(P
O)

U.
S.

PL
YW

OO
D

(A
CM

)

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

(PO
)

(PO)

(PO)

SWAMP

CREEK HAZ

FUELS

DRYCHY-PVT

DR
YC

HY
-P

VT

(PO)

DRYCHY-PVT

LANDFALL

(PO)

U.S. PLYWOOD (ACM)

DRYCHY-PVT

(PO)

(PO)

UPPER BAY

PLAINS

PRIVATE

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

(P
O)

(PO)

(PO
)

(PO
)

(PO)

(PO
)

(PO)

(PO)

(S
LR

)

(P
O)

(PO)

(PO)

(SL
R)

DRYCHY-PVT

U.S
.

PL
YW

OOD
(AC

M)

DRYCHY-PVT

DRYCHY-PVT

U.S. PLYWOOD (A
CM)

(PO)

PLAINS

PRIVATE

(PO)

THOMPSONFALLSPRIVATE

(PO)

(PO)

SW
AM

P C
RE

EK
HA

Z F
UE

LS

(PO)

DRYCHY-P
VT

(P
O)

(P
O)

(P
O)

(PO)

DRYCHY-PVT

(PO)

(PO
)

DRYCHY-PVT

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

PACKRAT

WEEK LOW

ISLAND

(PO)

(PO)

A HOLE

U.
S. 

PL
YW

OO
D 

(A
CM

)

(PO)

(PO)

SMALL HOLE

(PO)

SMILEY CREEK

BPA TOWER SEC 32

DR
YC

HY
-P

VT

U.
S. 

PL
YW

OO
D 

(A
CM

)

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

BIG HOLE DIVIDE

(PO)

(PO)

WEEK
HAWK

CALICO SIDE HILL

(PO)

(PO)

U.S. PLYWOOD (ACM)

RUSTY NAIL

DRYCHY-PVT

DEERHORN

BARKTABLE

RA
BB

IT

(P
O)

LO
 RIDGE

(P
O)

(PO)

PLAINS

PRIVATE

PA
CK

 CR
EE

K C
AM

P

(PO)

(PO)

(PO)

TIE SHACK RD

LITTLE

ROCK CREEK

(MARTEN CR)

(PO)

48217

450
02

55236

482
14

45050

55448

60206

48125

48073

48070

7696

48062

65012

48094

65120

65141

65139

65
011

48139

35432

65069

65002

48040

99
91

480
60

60204

68015

45102

99
91

60
20

1

60203

65
12

3
45

05
1

65010

55447

55245

65127

65067

65122

65
07

7

65071

65
06

6

9991

65006

65138

65060

65119

7832-3

65
11

7

9991

68010

68005

48
21

9

48186

45076

99
91

60202

5599

68008

48062

65005

65092

65
00

0

65054

552
34

48060

68
00

4

65
06

8

68006

65058

65121

48039

65059

60200

650
70

65053

65
05

5

65057

7832-1

7832-3

783
2-4

PLAINS THOMPSON

RIVER ROAD WEST

CHERRY CREEK

TH
OMPSON RIVER

THOMPSON RIVER

BU
FF

A L
O

BI
LL

CR
EE

K

27

25

24

23

22

20

19

18

17

16

15 14

13

12

1893417319

17394

17326

17394

38128

17355

18796

17077

18750

18775

18777

17
33

7

17093

52
9

17394

18477

7609

17074

17074

38112

3811338113

17078

17078

18764

17073

16049

16
04

9

16
71

3

16713

17393

76
76

76
76

18776

18774

18774
162

03

76
10

7610

7671

765
8

603

60
3

4303

16261

76
95

7671

56

887

18943

16181

18276

18869 18863

16596

529

7831

18280

55
87

18
81

6

18255

7600

18854

7587

18477

18
86

2

76
57

18
81

3

7669

16
04

4

18864

18275

18812

519

76
66

18
28

1

352

18253

75
72

17069

603

9991

18
93

4

7668

216
4

76
94

875

875

758
7

75
87

162
63

18
86

5

16728

18272

16769

16769

18814

7672

16254

173
36

75
79

-1

420

18
81

8

9987

99
87

18250

162
53

18815

18815

17335
17335

16320

16252

16252

18817

18254

16255
16255

18
76

5

18765

7581

7581

18811

188
11

16262

894

51
6

51
6

7575

7575

7657

17070

7667

76
70

7670

18933

18935

162
75

27
88

18
82

6

18810

2788-C

17093

18301

18
29

9

16276

2788-B

18932

18780

18820

17070

18300 16610

16274

162
72

2788

16273

17068

18828

18809

18311

18830

17354

166
11

18829

7579-1

18833

162
71

18388

170
94

18887

183
14

875

875

18821

188
21

188
32

558
7

5587

89
4

7666

16181

18393

18393

18808

18808

7578

7640

7640

MT-LNF-005092
August 21, 2016

3,404 Acres

Copper King Fire
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Label Latitude Longitude
 Helibase 47° 34.392' -115° 17.028'
Big Hole Lookout 47° 36.251' -115° 4.234'
CMD 1 47° 32.523' -115° 11.286'
CMD 2 47° 36.366' -115° 4.552'
DP-1 47° 34.846' -115° 14.607'
DP-10 47° 33.193' -115° 7.163'
DP-15 47° 35.095' -115° 2.349'
DP-16 47° 35.151' -115° 2.793'
DP-17 47° 34.032' -115° 4.481'
DP-20 47° 31.509' -114° 59.803'
DP-30 47° 38.412' -115° 3.532'
DP-60 47° 41.205' -115° 3.28'
DP-90 47° 39.064' -115° 10.408'
Fill Site 1 47° 35.743' -115° 13.522'
Fill Site 2 47° 36.233' -115° 12.975'
Fill Site 2.5 47° 37.832' -115° 10.439'
Fill Site 3 47° 42.379' -115° 4.843'
H-1 (Type 3 Needs DA) 47° 39.49' -115° 3.72'
H-2 (Type 2, 3) 47° 37.39' -115° 5.91'
H-3 (Type 2, 3) 47° 38.16' -115° 6.99'
H-4 (Type 2, 3 Needs DA) 47° 39.409' -115° 4.329'
H-5 (Type 2, 3) 47° 36.832' -115° 3.195'
H-6 (Type 2, 3) 47° 33.94' -115° 4.373'
H-7 (Type 3) 47° 39.805' -115° 6.797'
ICP 47° 27.822' -114° 55.012'
IRAWS 44 47° 36.208' -115° 4.177'

IR Data as of 8/20/2016 at 2127
IR Isolated Heat
IR Scattered Heat
IR Intense Heat


